
Please note that anyone judging a NASSPDA sanctioned event must be an active member of NASSPDA at the time of the event!

Last Name First Name City, State/Province & Country Phone Number E-mail Address

Alba Eddie Tustin CA USA 714-227-9647 eddiealbajr@aol.com

Babineaux Michael San Francisco CA USA 619-723-0406 mjbabineaux@gmail.com

Billings Sarah New York City NY USA 917-664-7927 sbw26021@gmail.com

Brown Nancy South Amboy NJ USA 732-261-5721 nancy.brown222@verizon.net

Burson Chad Surprise AZ USA 623-340-9669 chad.burson@gmail.com

Burson Marie Surprise AZ USA 623-210-6748 mcburson@gmail.com

Chandler Jeff San Francisco CA USA 415-305-1032 jeffreybchandler@gmail.com

Folker Ian Decatur GA USA 917-359-9574 ianfolker@aol.com

Fox Lee Ft. Lauderdale FL USA 561-702-3699 foxyguy69@aol.com

Gosselin Yves Montreal QC CAN 514-884-1168 ygosselin65@hotmail.com

Guimond Michel Vancouver BC CAN 604-833-0249 michelguimond@gmail.com

Harvey Christine East Wareham MA USA 617-584-7399 christineharvey@earthlink.net

Jarmolow Diane Oakland CA USA 415-948-8677 diane@teachballroomdancing.com

Jones Richard New York City NY USA 917-664-7928 jonesrp1@gmail.com

Jourdaine Denise Emerald Hills CA USA 650-787-2927 djourdaine@aol.com

Kato Grace Sacramento CA USA 916-612-9247 dsytnr@yahoo.com

Knoll Elizabeth Portland OR USA 503-421-3485 beth-knoll@comcast.net

Lappin Scott Boca Raton FL USA 561-901-6711 dance4life@aol.com

Lo Ken Toronto ON CAN 416-271-1559 mail@k-lo.ca

Lyashenko Elena Ballwin MO USA 636-346-3831 mkelenadance@hotmail.com

Mitov Kalin Quincy MA USA 339-832-2812 kalinmitov@hotmail.com

Neale Dale Vancouver BC CAN 604-358-5652 daleneale@gmail.com

Pande Barnaly Sacremento CA USA 916-216-0155 barnaly.pande@gmail.com

Richer Luc Montreal QC CAN 438-764-5737 lucricherdancing@hotmail.com

Schellenberg Murray Vancouver BC CAN 604-261-6332 mhschellenberg@gmail.com

Soencksen Benjamin New York City NY USA 646-406-9360 soencksen@yahoo.com



Spenard Mario Rawdon QC CAN 514-978-3760 marphi@sympatico.ca

Surkis Diana San Francisco CA USA 917-981-9179 dianamasarsky@gmail.com

Tchassov Alex Secaucus NJ USA 646-515-4360 atchassov@yahoo.com

Tristan Robbie New York City NY USA 916-622-1044 robbie@robbietristan.com


